

AO No. 644 of 2015

Hon'ble N.S. Dhanik, J.

Mr. Sarvesh Aggarwal, Advocate for
the appellant.

Service report is awaited.

List this matter after service report
is received.

(N.S. Dhanik, J.)

02.01.2019

Nahid