

	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
D/58			<p data-bbox="662 499 863 521">AO No.644 of 2015</p> <p data-bbox="662 524 1241 562"><b><u>Hon'ble Ravindra Maithani, J.</u></b></p> <p data-bbox="662 564 1385 636">Mr. Pulak Agarwal, Advocate for the appellant.</p> <p data-bbox="662 638 1385 741">Mr. Faizan Ali, Advocate holding brief of Mr. Mohd. Safdar, Advocate for respondent nos.1 to 3.</p> <p data-bbox="662 743 1385 853">All the respondents have been served except respondent no.4, who according to the office report, has passed away.</p> <p data-bbox="662 855 1385 927">Learned counsel for the appellant seeks time to take necessary steps.</p> <p data-bbox="703 929 1007 965">List on 12.06.2026.</p> <p data-bbox="940 1014 1385 1052" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Ravindra Maithani, J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1023 1055 1206 1090" style="text-align: right;">08.05.2026</p> <p data-bbox="662 1093 719 1115">Sanjay</p>